Zilog
Z8030 Z8000®
Z-SCC Serial
Communications Controller
Product
Specification
April 1985
Features

• Timings are preliminary and subject to change.
651
ORDERING INFORMATION
40-pin DIP
Z8030 PS
Z8030CS
Z8030 PE
Z8030CE
Z8030 CM*
Z8030 CMB*
40-pinDIP
Z8030A PS
Z8030ACS
Z8030A PE
Z8030ACE
Z8030ACM*
Z8030ACMB*
Z8030 Z-SCC, 4.0 MHz
44-pin LCC
Z8030 LM*
Z8030 LMB*t
Z8030A Z-SCC, 6.0 MHz
44-pin LCC
Z8030A LM*
Z8030A LMB*t
44-pin PCC
Z8030 VS
44-pin PCC
Z8030AVS
Z8030A Z-SCC, 6.5 MHz-T1 Compatible
40-pin DIP 44-pin PCC
Z8030A PS SL441 Z8030A VS SL441
Z8030A CS SL441
Codes
First letter is for package; second letter is for temperature.
C = Ceramic DIP
P = Plastic DIP
L = Ceramic LCC
V = Plastic PCC
TEMPERATURE
S = O°Cto + lO°C
E = -40°Cto +85°C
M*= -55°Cto +125°C
Example: PS is a plastic DIp, O°C to + lO°C.
R = Protopack
T = Low Profile Protopack
DIP = Dual-In-Line Package
LCC = Leadless Chip Carrier
PCC = Plastic Chip Carrier (Leaded)
FLOW
B = 883 Class B
tAvailable soon.
*For Military Orders. contact your local Zilog Sales Office tor Military Electrical Specifications.
652 00-2016-03